
NK Jeugdmarathon - Groningen 18-2-2023

Dames Junioren B

Pieter Huisman Camper- en Caravans

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Sofia Schilder Hoogwoud Van Ramshorst Renault52 25

2 Lieke Hoogendoorn Woubrugge31 25

3 Mayke Vriesinga De Westereen83 25

4 Lianne van Gammeren Veen71 25

5 Tijn Borst Sint Nicolaasga7 25

6 Maud Biezen Goirle4 25

7 Luna van Polen Nijkerk81 25

8 Maaike Koelewijn Hoogland Fortune Coffee27 25

9 Sharissa Oussoren Midwoud41 25

10 Elbrich Nicolay Britsum39 25

11 Nynke Tinga Bolsward67 25

12 Mirjam Thomas Wolvega47 25

13 Cleo Elenbaas Mijdrecht86 25

14 Maureen Hagen Velserbroek21 25

15 Britt Breider Loppersum10 25

16 Ilse Bierma Lelystad3 25

17 Anouk Könst Ter Aar29 25

18 Janine Garretsen Eindhoven90 25

19 Lenthe Jansen Honselersdijk26 25

20 Esther Korenberg Kamperveen30 25

21 Sara ter Hart Vleuten88 25

22 Melle Boeijen Oss6 25

23 Lieke van Ooij Alphen aan De Rijn80 25

24 Donna Noor Gemser Oude Schoot20 25

25 Marlin Schouwstra Rijssen43 25

26 Corien de Jong Sintjohannesga15 25

27 Lisa Brandt Monnickendam9 25

28 Anouk Cnossen Luinjeberd11 25

29 Luna Nieuwland Almere40 25

30 Lieke Hijlkema Heerenveen22 25

31 Nienke Valkenburg Boornbergum68 25

32 Lotte de Bock Leimuiden13 22

33 Evy van Zoest Apeldoorn82 22

34 Jamy Blaauw Velserbroek5 22

35 Veerle van der Does Harmelen69 21

36 Evy de Wildt De Rijp17 20

37 Frederique Slot Grou44 20

38 Kalista Lamers Zutphen38 19

39 Suzanne Atzema Zuidbroek2 17

40 Janneke Bos Bathmen8 17

41 Merit de Bruin Burgerveen14 16

42 Jet Keeman Hoogwoud28 7

43 Tess Wiering Assen84 3

81 en 89 Waarschuwing

18-2-2023 16:45:47 1 van 125rnd 10km 00:15:12uur (gem. 36,5sec) 39,5km/h



NK Jeugdmarathon - Groningen 18-2-2023

Dames Junioren B

Pieter Huisman Camper- en Caravans

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Sofia Schilder 25 052 15:12.620 28.13628.136

2 Lieke Hoogendoorn 25 031 15:13.277 28.65128.651

3 Mayke Vriesinga 25 083 15:13.806 29.27129.271

4 Lianne van Gammeren 25 071 15:15.196 29.55429.554

5 Tijn Borst 25 07 15:15.273 29.53629.536

6 Maud Biezen 25 04 15:15.372 29.67729.677

7 Luna van Polen 25 081 15:15.432 29.88929.889

8 Maaike Koelewijn 25 027 15:15.697 30.42731.285

9 Sharissa Oussoren 25 041 15:16.151 30.15130.151

10 Elbrich Nicolay 25 039 15:16.448 30.58030.580

11 Nynke Tinga 25 067 15:16.566 30.41030.410

12 Mirjam Thomas 25 047 15:17.016 30.83730.837

13 Cleo Elenbaas 25 086 15:17.155 30.75030.750

14 Maureen Hagen 25 021 15:17.308 30.75330.753

15 Britt Breider 25 010 15:17.341 30.62731.315

16 Ilse Bierma 25 03 15:18.333 30.65835.651

17 Anouk Könst 25 029 15:18.400 31.58132.067

18 Janine Garretsen 25 090 15:19.423 31.24633.053

19 Lenthe Jansen 25 026 15:19.498 31.55532.418

20 Esther Korenberg 25 030 15:19.881 32.24832.863

21 Sara ter Hart 25 088 15:19.952 30.44432.997

22 Melle Boeijen 25 06 15:24.377 32.45334.137

23 Lieke van Ooij 25 080 15:25.112 31.89534.673

24 Donna Noor Gemser 25 020 15:25.375 31.98736.934

25 Marlin Schouwstra 25 043 15:26.324 33.11635.982

26 Corien de Jong 25 015 15:28.994 31.61838.168

27 Lisa Brandt 25 09 15:33.273 32.71740.048

28 Anouk Cnossen 25 011 15:33.816 32.23138.062

29 Luna Nieuwland 25 040 15:34.666 31.14238.908

30 Lieke Hijlkema 25 022 15:45.493 31.33139.801

31 Nienke Valkenburg 25 068 15:46.519 33.03140.930

32 Lotte de Bock 22 013 13:58.356 32.69045.223

33 Evy van Zoest 22 082 14:11.792 31.31358.538

34 Jamy Blaauw 22 05 14:24.632 31.86353.101

35 Veerle van der Does 21 069 13:29.583 31.84042.184

36 Evy de Wildt 20 017 12:34.026 31.18540.162

37 Frederique Slot 20 044 12:49.770 32.83142.869

38 Kalista Lamers 19 038 12:22.917 32.6771:01.568

39 Suzanne Atzema 17 02 10:39.294 32.69135.084

40 Janneke Bos 17 08 11:01.831 32.79244.854

41 Merit de Bruin 16 014 10:43.303 32.63251.328

42 Jet Keeman 7 028 4:53.794 33.61054.573

43 Tess Wiering 3 084 2:34.257 40.5371:06.995

18-2-2023 16:45:48 1 van 125rnd 10km 00:15:12uur (gem. 36,5sec) 39,5km/h


